Nathan's Trains N Toys
19 Gilmour Street
Chermside West

Queensland 4032
www.nathanstrains.com.au

ITEM LIST - MiniTrix

14 February 2026

Item No. | Item Name [ Units On Hand| Current Price
T108388 Decoder 1 $69.00
T11100 Digital Starter Set 2 $349.00
T11111 Selectrix Extension Kit 1 $370.00
T11147 Minitrix Starter Set 1 $498.00
T11418 150 Yr. Schweizen Jubilee Set 1 $398.00
T11430 Sciebemodel Set 1 $300.00
T12000 DR Dampflok BR 41-Discont 1 $299.00
T12202 Class 221 D Loco 1 $237.70
T12204 Steam Rotary Snowplow (Ex1/00) 1 $698.00
T12205 Class 152 Electric Loco 1 $295.00
T12207 Class 01 Steam Loco 2 $298.00
T12209 Class 120 Electric Loco DB 1 $325.60
T12210 Steam Freight Loco 1 $542.65
T12215 Freight Loco with Tender 1 $368.00
T12216 Freight Loco with Tender 1 $532.10
T12219 Diesel Locomotive 1 $293.30
T12227300 Tyres 20 $2.00
T12248 Freight Loco with Tender 2 $466.20
T12256 Bavarian Tank Locomotive 1 $250.00
T12305 Locomotive BR 44 NI 2002 1 $590.80
T12306 Express Loco with Tender 2 $394.20
T12345 120 E Lok 1 $219.00
T12348 G3/4H K.Bay 1 $0.00
T12361 Catenary Mtce. Car 1 $219.00
T12407 SNCB 1 $399.00
T12414 Steam Engine cl 03 DB 1 $459.90
T12447 Elect Loco class 112 DB 1 $198.00
T12503 Freight Steam Loco NI 2002 1 $299.00
T12524 Swiss Collection Loco No. 5 1 $420.50
T12526 Electric Rail Car 1 $399.90
T12551 Vienna Rail Road 1 $190.00
T12604 Steam Locomotive 1 $192.90
T12608 Prussian Class G 12 Steam Loco 1 $529.20
T12609 Class 044 Steam Locomotives 2 $539.84
T12625 Class V DB Diesel Loco - Dis 1 $186.00
T12626 Steam Locomotive 1 $396.00
T12639 RE Regional Express Train set 1 $190.00
T12640 Discontinued 1 $349.00
T12642 DB Electric Loco 120 Hoch. 3 $299.00
T12647 DB Class Elec. Loco 1 $348.00
T12649 Discontinued 1 $299.00
T12652 Electric Loco - Discontinued 4 $339.00
T12655 "Dresdener Bank" Electric Loco 5 $198.00
T12657 Electric Locomotive 1 $369.00
T12663 "TSI" Electric Loco SBB Class 5 $349.00
T12682 Discontinued 3 $330.00
T12687 Trix loco 1 $0.00
T12688 SBB Electric 460 4 $330.00
T12689 SBB Electric Loco CIBA 2 $330.00
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Item No. |
T12690
T12695
T12705
T12735
T12747
T12752
T12774
T12775
T12784
T12830
T12838
T129451
T12949
T13105
T13192
T13230
T13269
T13278
T13333
T13354
T13372
T13374
T13388
T13411
T13423
T13442
T13497
T13628
T13707
T13714
T13715
T13717
T13727
T13728
T13730
T13731
T13732
T13765
T13766
T13767
T13769
T137988
T13800
T13804
T138040
T13816
T13869
T13872
T13873
T13880
T13882
T13883
T13884
T13924
T13927
T13928
T13930
T13931

Item Name
Electric Locomotive
Ciba Electric Locomotive
Class 01 Steam Locomotive
Elec Loco Exp 2002
Diesel Loco SBB
Electric Freight Loco (F 2000)
Class C Steam Locomotive
Steam Locomotive
Electric Loco

DR Dampflok BRO 3-Discontinued

Discontinued

Spare

Flying Scotsman Steam
SNCF Persw. Euro

DB Schnellzug Wagon-Discontinu

DB Int Cargo Express
Discontinued

Discontinued

NS2 Class Coach

DB IC Speisewagen

DB. Liegewagen
Discontinued

NS ICR 1st/2nd Class Coach
Wagon

DB Container Car Set-Discontin
Discontinued

Refrigerated Car Set
Discontinued

"Dompfeil" Car Set - Discont
Packwagon CIWL

Wagon

Wagon

"Lorelei" Add-On Set (Ex1/00)
Express Train Car Set
Sleeping Car

Dining Car

Baggage Car

1st Class Express Train Coach
2nd Class Express Train Coach
Baggage Car

Dining Car

Schraube

Wagon

Museum Wagon

Tritt

Discontinued

Discontinued

Sliding Wall Box Car-Discontin
SBB 97MM Wagon

Wagon

NS 68MM "Grolsch" Wagon
Container Car-Discontinued
Discontinued

Gondola - Discontinued

DB Gondola 113MM
Discontinued

Discontinued

Sliding Wall Box Car

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$330.00
$330.00
$413.20
$368.65
$278.60
$330.40
$532.00
$296.90
$391.50
$379.90
$248.00

$9.00
$369.00
$57.50
$53.40
$60.00
$60.00
$46.00
$33.50
$68.10
$68.10
$66.10
$60.90
$44.00
$126.00
$39.00
$111.60
$59.95
$183.00
$48.10
$93.90
$68.50
$187.40
$268.00
$81.00
$81.00
$43.80
$60.70
$60.70
$60.70
$59.00
$0.90
$46.00
$40.30
$1.20
$67.70
$28.00
$48.20
$41.00
$23.30
$46.50
$50.10
$29.60
$26.20
$41.60
$43.90
$43.90
$19.90




Item No. |

T13932
T13942
T13945
T13948
T13957
T13960
T13971
T13973
T13976
T13978
T13982
T140019
T14301
T14901
T14902
T14903
T14904
T14905
T14906
T14907
T14908
T14909
T14912
T14914
T14916
T14918
T14922
T14924
T14926
T14928
T14934
T14935
T14936
T14937
T14938
T14939
T14951
T14953
T14954
T14955
T14956
T14957
T14958
T14959
T14960
T14961
T14966
T14967
T14968
T14969
T14970
T14971
T14972
T14973
T14976
T14978
T14979
T14980

Item Name
Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued
DB Sliding Roof Car
DB Gueter Wagon Set
Refrigerator Car
Discontinued
Discontinued
Refrigerator Car-Discontinued
DB Box Car - Discontinued

DB CARGO Car Set-Discontinued

Couplers

Large Track Ext Set

Flexible Tracks 730mm
Straight Track

17.2mm tracks

104.2mm Tracks

76.3mm tracks

54.2mm tracks

50mm tracks

27.9mm tracks

33.6mm tracks

Curved track 196.6 mm R1-30
R1 24 curve

R1 curve

R5 492.6 curve

R2 - 228.2mm curve

R2 - curve

R2 -curve

R6 - 526.2 mm curve

Left Hand turnout motor

Right Hand turnout motor

Left Turnout NOT AVAILABLE
Right Turnout

Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Crossing - 30°

Double Slip Switch - 15°

Elec Double Slip Switch

Left Turnout NOT AVAILABLE
Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Electric Double Slip Switch 30
Uncoupler Track

Left Turnout

Right Turnout

Feeder Track

Crossing - 15

Track Bumper

Double Slip Switch - 30°
Contact Track

Contact Track with Magnet Sw

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$38.00
$36.70
$36.70
$35.60
$56.00
$34.00
$38.90
$56.00
$30.30
$35.60

$127.50
$27.00
$191.40
$12.50
$9.20
$4.40
$4.40
$2.50
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$4.40
$5.00
$4.60
$4.70
$4.70
$5.90
$38.90
$38.90
$66.50
$66.50
$67.00
$66.90
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$50.00
$50.00
$34.00
$65.80
$120.00
$59.40
$59.30
$59.30
$120.00
$47.00
$79.00
$71.00
$19.00
$30.00
$15.90
$79.00
$14.20
$35.00




Item No. |

T14981
T14983
T14984
T14986
T14990
T14991
T15003
T15003.003
T15005
T15009
T15010
T15015
T15023
T15025000
T15042
T15046
T15053
T15055400
T15061
T15063
T15070
T15071
T15094900
T15110
T15113
T15129
T15136
T15137
T15154
T15162
T15174
T15204
T15207
T15208
T15220
T15221
T15235
T15242
T15243
T15244
T15245
T15261
T15293
T15318
T15321
T15327
T15328
T15333
T15335
T15337
T15346
T15350
T15360
T15364
T15393
T15414
T15418
T15538

Item Name
Left Turnout
Right Turnout
R1 - curve
Curved Isolation Track
Condensator - 104.2mm
Bumper
"Brinkhoff" Freight Car-Discon
"Schmidt" Imprint Car
Bavarian Freight Car Set-Disco
Car Set
Car Set
Fast Train Set
40 years of Mini Trix
Bulb - replaces 40030300
The Century Set
Gondola
"Mineral Oil Transport" Set
Spring
Prussian Freight Train Il
Baden Freight Cars
Freight set for 12348
AWILOG Low Car Set
Springs
Boxcar
Bavarian Freight Car Set
Tank car set
Oil refuelling Freight Car Se
Kessel Wagon Set
Boxcar
Freight Car Set
Signal Mtce. Car
Tank car set
Auto Transport Car Set-Discont
DB Bulk Freight Car Set
Track Cleaning Car
Tank Car Set
Tank Car Set
Automobile Transport Car
Sold out
Automobile Transport Car Unit
Dump Car Set
Wagon Set
Sliding Wall Box Car
2002 Museum Wagon
X'mas 2002
2003 Museum Wagon Minitrix
2003 "Asbach" tank car
2004 Museum Wagon N
2004 Trix Profi Club Car 'N'
2006 Museum Wagon N
2007 TRIX Museum Car N
2008 Museum Car
2009 Museum Car
2011 Museum car
Db AG wagon set
Gas tank car display
Wagon Set dB
Compressed Tank Car Set

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$45.00
$54.00

$9.50
$9.30
$9.70
$13.50
$21.60
$55.00
$227.10
$44.00
$44.00
$350.00
$22.70
$2.50
$420.00
$32.20
$79.90
$2.50
$75.90
$180.00
$0.00
$120.00
$2.50
$31.80
$263.60
$97.40
$100.00
$98.50
$19.20
$161.00
$155.20
$113.90
$72.50
$204.00
$59.00
$178.70
$108.90
$133.95
$91.30
$99.80
$99.80
$119.90
$102.60
$49.00
$49.90
$45.80
$33.80
$49.80
$47.70
$39.90
$37.90
$49.90
$49.90
$42.85
$129.00
$398.00
$128.00
$298.00




Item No. |

T15602
T15603
T15608
T15626
T156328
T15640
T15641
T15642
T15644
T15727
T15738
T15739.020
T15759
T15773
T15777
T15808
T15809
T15869
T15930
T15961
T16002
T16017
T16023
T16124
T16146
T16222
T16283
T16285
T16298

Item Name
Sliding Wall Box Car
Flat Car for Cont.
Stake Car
Track Building Car Set
For noel
Sliding wall box car
Sliding wall box car set
Sliding Wall Boxcar SBB
Wagon SBB
Temporary Sleeping Car DB
Hospitality Car
Wagon DB
"Ferienexpress" Car Set
Baggage Car K.Bay.Sts.B
2014/15 TRIX Catalogue
Set of carriages
Set of carriages
Freight Car Set
Wagon set MHI
Container Trans Set
E Lok 1600 DB
MHI DB Steam class 001
My World BR 120
DB V100.20 Diesel
Class 141 E-Lok
BR220.DB
Diesel Loco
BD 218 Diesel loco
MHI CI 294 Diesel

[ Units On Hand |
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Current Price
$20.00
$21.90
$54.30

$123.00
$39.00
$46.10
$115.70
$46.50
$25.00
$70.50
$59.30
$44.90
$139.90
$50.00
$15.00
$190.00
$0.00
$198.00
$150.00
$168.00
$198.00
$798.00
$198.00
$530.00
$520.00
$333.00
$248.00
$338.00
$598.00




