

**Nathan's Trains N Toys**

19 Gilmour Street

Chermside West

Queensland 4032

www.nathanstrains.com.au

**ITEM LIST - MiniTrix**

14 February 2026

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
T108388	Decoder	1	\$69.00
T11100	Digital Starter Set	2	\$349.00
T11111	Selectrix Extension Kit	1	\$370.00
T11147	Minitrix Starter Set	1	\$498.00
T11418	150 Yr. Schweizen Jubilee Set	1	\$398.00
T11430	Sciebemodel Set	1	\$300.00
T12000	DR Dampflok BR 41-Discont	1	\$299.00
T12202	Class 221 D Loco	1	\$237.70
T12204	Steam Rotary Snowplow (Ex1/00)	1	\$698.00
T12205	Class 152 Electric Loco	1	\$295.00
T12207	Class 01 Steam Loco	2	\$298.00
T12209	Class 120 Electric Loco DB	1	\$325.60
T12210	Steam Freight Loco	1	\$542.65
T12215	Freight Loco with Tender	1	\$368.00
T12216	Freight Loco with Tender	1	\$532.10
T12219	Diesel Locomotive	1	\$293.30
T12227300	Tyres	20	\$2.00
T12248	Freight Loco with Tender	2	\$466.20
T12256	Bavarian Tank Locomotive	1	\$250.00
T12305	Locomotive BR 44 NI 2002	1	\$590.80
T12306	Express Loco with Tender	2	\$394.20
T12345	120 E Lok	1	\$219.00
T12348	G3/4H K.Bay	1	\$0.00
T12361	Catenary Mtce. Car	1	\$219.00
T12407	SNCB	1	\$399.00
T12414	Steam Engine cl 03 DB	1	\$459.90
T12447	Elect Loco class 112 DB	1	\$198.00
T12503	Freight Steam Loco NI 2002	1	\$299.00
T12524	Swiss Collection Loco No. 5	1	\$420.50
T12526	Electric Rail Car	1	\$399.90
T12551	Vienna Rail Road	1	\$190.00
T12604	Steam Locomotive	1	\$192.90
T12608	Prussian Class G 12 Steam Loco	1	\$529.20
T12609	Class 044 Steam Locomotives	2	\$539.84
T12625	Class V DB Diesel Loco - Dis	1	\$186.00
T12626	Steam Locomotive	1	\$396.00
T12639	RE Regional Express Train set	1	\$190.00
T12640	Discontinued	1	\$349.00
T12642	DB Electric Loco 120 Hoch.	3	\$299.00
T12647	DB Class Elec. Loco	1	\$348.00
T12649	Discontinued	1	\$299.00
T12652	Electric Loco - Discontinued	4	\$339.00
T12655	"Dresdener Bank" Electric Loco	5	\$198.00
T12657	Electric Locomotive	1	\$369.00
T12663	"TSI" Electric Loco SBB Class	5	\$349.00
T12682	Discontinued	3	\$330.00
T12687	Trix loco	1	\$0.00
T12688	SBB Electric 460	4	\$330.00
T12689	SBB Electric Loco CIBA	2	\$330.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
T12690	Electric Locomotive	1	\$330.00
T12695	Ciba Electric Locomotive	1	\$330.00
T12705	Class 01 Steam Locomotive	1	\$413.20
T12735	Elec Loco Exp 2002	1	\$368.65
T12747	Diesel Loco SBB	2	\$278.60
T12752	Electric Freight Loco (F 2000)	1	\$330.40
T12774	Class C Steam Locomotive	1	\$532.00
T12775	Steam Locomotive	1	\$296.90
T12784	Electric Loco	1	\$391.50
T12830	DR Dampflok BRO 3-Discontinued	1	\$379.90
T12838	Discontinued	1	\$248.00
T129451	Spare	1	\$9.00
T12949	Flying Scotsman Steam	2	\$369.00
T13105	SNCF Persw. Euro	1	\$57.50
T13192	DB Schnellzug Wagon-Discontinu	1	\$53.40
T13230	DB Int Cargo Express	1	\$60.00
T13269	Discontinued	2	\$60.00
T13278	Discontinued	2	\$46.00
T13333	NS2 Class Coach	4	\$33.50
T13354	DB IC Speisewagen	1	\$68.10
T13372	DB. Liegewagen	1	\$68.10
T13374	Discontinued	1	\$66.10
T13388	NS ICR 1st/2nd Class Coach	1	\$60.90
T13411	Wagon	1	\$44.00
T13423	DB Container Car Set-Discontin	2	\$126.00
T13442	Discontinued	1	\$39.00
T13497	Refrigerated Car Set	2	\$111.60
T13628	Discontinued	3	\$59.95
T13707	"Dompfeil" Car Set - Discont	1	\$183.00
T13714	Packwagon CIWL	2	\$48.10
T13715	Wagon	1	\$93.90
T13717	Wagon	2	\$68.50
T13727	"Lorelei" Add-On Set (Ex1/00)	1	\$187.40
T13728	Express Train Car Set	2	\$268.00
T13730	Sleeping Car	1	\$81.00
T13731	Dining Car	1	\$81.00
T13732	Baggage Car	3	\$43.80
T13765	1st Class Express Train Coach	1	\$60.70
T13766	2nd Class Express Train Coach	2	\$60.70
T13767	Baggage Car	1	\$60.70
T13769	Dining Car	1	\$59.00
T137988	Schraube	2	\$0.90
T13800	Wagon	2	\$46.00
T13804	Museum Wagon	5	\$40.30
T138040	Tritt	2	\$1.20
T13816	Discontinued	1	\$67.70
T13869	Discontinued	1	\$28.00
T13872	Sliding Wall Box Car-Discontin	1	\$48.20
T13873	SBB 97MM Wagon	1	\$41.00
T13880	Wagon	1	\$23.30
T13882	NS 68MM "Grolsch" Wagon	1	\$46.50
T13883	Container Car-Discontinued	1	\$50.10
T13884	Discontinued	1	\$29.60
T13924	Gondola - Discontinued	1	\$26.20
T13927	DB Gondola 113MM	2	\$41.60
T13928	Discontinued	1	\$43.90
T13930	Discontinued	2	\$43.90
T13931	Sliding Wall Box Car	3	\$19.90

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
T13932	Discontinued	1	\$38.00
T13942	Discontinued	4	\$36.70
T13945	Discontinued	2	\$36.70
T13948	DB Sliding Roof Car	2	\$35.60
T13957	DB Gueter Wagon Set	1	\$56.00
T13960	Refrigerator Car	1	\$34.00
T13971	Discontinued	2	\$38.90
T13973	Discontinued	2	\$56.00
T13976	Refrigerator Car-Discontinued	1	\$30.30
T13978	DB Box Car - Discontinued	4	\$35.60
T13982	DB CARGO Car Set-Discontinued	1	\$127.50
T140019	Couplers	2	\$27.00
T14301	Large Track Ext Set	1	\$191.40
T14901	Flexible Tracks 730mm	2	\$12.50
T14902	Straight Track	10	\$9.20
T14903	17.2mm tracks	3	\$4.40
T14904	104.2mm Tracks	15	\$4.40
T14905	76.3mm tracks	8	\$2.50
T14906	54.2mm tracks	12	\$4.40
T14907	50mm tracks	7	\$4.40
T14908	27.9mm tracks	5	\$4.40
T14909	33.6mm tracks	12	\$4.40
T14912	Curved track 196.6 mm R1-30	14	\$4.40
T14914	R1 24 curve	12	\$4.40
T14916	R1 curve	19	\$4.40
T14918	R5 492.6 curve	10	\$5.00
T14922	R2 - 228.2mm curve	11	\$4.60
T14924	R2 - curve	29	\$4.70
T14926	R2 -curve	9	\$4.70
T14928	R6 - 526.2 mm curve	10	\$5.90
T14934	Left Hand turnout motor	10	\$38.90
T14935	Right Hand turnout motor	10	\$38.90
T14936	Left Turnout NOT AVAILABLE	9	\$66.50
T14937	Right Turnout	26	\$66.50
T14938	Left Turnout	5	\$67.00
T14939	Right Turnout	7	\$66.90
T14951	Left Turnout	1	\$47.00
T14953	Right Turnout	4	\$47.00
T14954	Left Turnout	4	\$47.00
T14955	Right Turnout	5	\$47.00
T14956	Left Turnout	4	\$50.00
T14957	Right Turnout	5	\$50.00
T14958	Crossing - 30'	6	\$34.00
T14959	Double Slip Switch - 15'	5	\$65.80
T14960	Elec Double Slip Switch	1	\$120.00
T14961	Left Turnout NOT AVAILABLE	2	\$59.40
T14966	Left Turnout	9	\$59.30
T14967	Right Turnout	8	\$59.30
T14968	Electric Double Slip Switch 30	4	\$120.00
T14969	Uncoupler Track	4	\$47.00
T14970	Left Turnout	10	\$79.00
T14971	Right Turnout	10	\$71.00
T14972	Feeder Track	10	\$19.00
T14973	Crossing - 15'	3	\$30.00
T14976	Track Bumper	3	\$15.90
T14978	Double Slip Switch - 30'	7	\$79.00
T14979	Contact Track	5	\$14.20
T14980	Contact Track with Magnet Sw	2	\$35.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
T14981	Left Turnout	5	\$45.00
T14983	Right Turnout	6	\$54.00
T14984	R1 - curve	8	\$9.50
T14986	Curved Isolation Track	38	\$9.30
T14990	Condensator - 104.2mm	10	\$9.70
T14991	Bumper	6	\$13.50
T15003	"Brinkhoff" Freight Car-Discon	4	\$21.60
T15003.003	"Schmidt" Imprint Car	1	\$55.00
T15005	Bavarian Freight Car Set-Disco	1	\$227.10
T15009	Car Set	1	\$44.00
T15010	Car Set	1	\$44.00
T15015	Fast Train Set	1	\$350.00
T15023	40 years of Mini Trix	1	\$22.70
T15025000	Bulb - replaces 40030300	19	\$2.50
T15042	The Century Set	1	\$420.00
T15046	Gondola	1	\$32.20
T15053	"Mineral Oil Transport" Set	2	\$79.90
T15055400	Spring	7	\$2.50
T15061	Prussian Freight Train II	1	\$75.90
T15063	Baden Freight Cars	1	\$180.00
T15070	Freight set for 12348	1	\$0.00
T15071	AWILOG Low Car Set	1	\$120.00
T15094900	Springs	4	\$2.50
T15110	Boxcar	1	\$31.80
T15113	Bavarian Freight Car Set	3	\$263.60
T15129	Tank car set	1	\$97.40
T15136	Oil refuelling Freight Car Se	1	\$100.00
T15137	Kessel Wagon Set	1	\$98.50
T15154	Boxcar	1	\$19.20
T15162	Freight Car Set	2	\$161.00
T15174	Signal Mtce. Car	1	\$155.20
T15204	Tank car set	1	\$113.90
T15207	Auto Transport Car Set-Discont	4	\$72.50
T15208	DB Bulk Freight Car Set	1	\$204.00
T15220	Track Cleaning Car	1	\$59.00
T15221	Tank Car Set	1	\$178.70
T15235	Tank Car Set	2	\$108.90
T15242	Automobile Transport Car	1	\$133.95
T15243	Sold out	1	\$91.30
T15244	Automobile Transport Car Unit	2	\$99.80
T15245	Dump Car Set	1	\$99.80
T15261	Wagon Set	1	\$119.90
T15293	Sliding Wall Box Car	1	\$102.60
T15318	2002 Museum Wagon	2	\$49.00
T15321	X'mas 2002	1	\$49.90
T15327	2003 Museum Wagon Minitrix	1	\$45.80
T15328	2003 "Asbach" tank car	2	\$33.80
T15333	2004 Museum Wagon N	2	\$49.80
T15335	2004 Trix Profi Club Car 'N'	3	\$47.70
T15337	2006 Museum Wagon N	1	\$39.90
T15346	2007 TRIX Museum Car N	1	\$37.90
T15350	2008 Museum Car	2	\$49.90
T15360	2009 Museum Car	2	\$49.90
T15364	2011 Museum car	1	\$42.85
T15393	Db AG wagon set	1	\$129.00
T15414	Gas tank car display	1	\$398.00
T15418	Wagon Set dB	1	\$128.00
T15538	Compressed Tank Car Set	1	\$298.00

Item No.	Item Name	Units On Hand	Current Price
T15602	Sliding Wall Box Car	3	\$20.00
T15603	Flat Car for Cont.	1	\$21.90
T15608	Stake Car	1	\$54.30
T15626	Track Building Car Set	2	\$123.00
T156328	For noel	1	\$39.00
T15640	Sliding wall box car	1	\$46.10
T15641	Sliding wall box car set	1	\$115.70
T15642	Sliding Wall Boxcar SBB	1	\$46.50
T15644	Wagon SBB	4	\$25.00
T15727	Temporary Sleeping Car DB	1	\$70.50
T15738	Hospitality Car	2	\$59.30
T15739.020	Wagon DB	1	\$44.90
T15759	"Ferienexpress" Car Set	1	\$139.90
T15773	Baggage Car K.Bay.Sts.B	1	\$50.00
T15777	2014/15 TRIX Catalogue	11	\$15.00
T15808	Set of carriages	1	\$190.00
T15809	Set of carriages	1	\$0.00
T15869	Freight Car Set	1	\$198.00
T15930	Wagon set MHI	1	\$150.00
T15961	Container Trans Set	1	\$168.00
T16002	E Lok 1600 DB	1	\$198.00
T16017	MHI DB Steam class 001	1	\$798.00
T16023	My World BR 120	2	\$198.00
T16124	DB V100.20 Diesel	1	\$530.00
T16146	Class 141 E-Lok	1	\$520.00
T16222	BR220.DB	1	\$333.00
T16283	Diesel Loco	1	\$248.00
T16285	BD 218 Diesel loco	1	\$338.00
T16298	MHI CI 294 Diesel	1	\$598.00